
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37134164 7PSSDB 18.75 5.70 106.88

75030350 P16 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 18.63 5.95 110.85

75030364 P16 - (102851) Caldwell Crossing Sec 4 5PSSDB 18.64 3.45 64.31

75030374 P16 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 18.74 4.90 91.83

75030383 P16 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 18.71 5.95 111.32

75030393 P16 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D 5PSSDB 18.62 3.95 73.55

75030396 P16 - (88073) COH - Force Main Flow Diversion - SAGEMONT - 36" F 5PSSDB 18.69 5.70 106.53

75030400 P16 - (87462) BCM Healt Science Buildings 5PSSDB 18.59 5.45 101.32

75030409 P16 - (103301) GULFGATE REDEV. TIRZ # 8 10PSSDA 18.70 5.70 106.59

75030418 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.58 3.95 73.39

75030424 P16 - (88073) COH - Force Main Flow Diversion - SAGEMONT - 36" F 5PSSDB 18.67 5.70 106.42

75030438 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.64 3.95 73.63

75030445 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.65 3.95 73.67

75030451 P16 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 18.62 4.90 91.24

75030460 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.62 3.95 73.55

75030465 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.55 3.95 73.27

75030470 P16 - (97177) Caldwell Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 18.63 3.45 64.27

75030476 P16 - (97177) Caldwell Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 18.64 3.45 64.31

75030481 10PSSDA 18.65 5.70 106.30

1673.23

5% -83.66

SUBTOTAL 1589.57

-$241.20

TOTAL $1348.37

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 10/4/2024

Jose Sanchez R003388

0

D35

Pugmill - Order

P11 - 88048

P16 - (103301) GULFGATE REDEV. TIRZ # 8

Fuel


	09-27-2024 to 10-03-2024



